
 
GVA Charter Homeschool 
Assignment Work Record 

Period 6:  May 10 – June 4, 2021     
Samples:  Math (3 Samples), Writing (3 Samples), & Fine Arts 

 

Student Name: ___________________________________________________________ Grade: ______________ 

Parent’s Signature: _______________________________________________________ Phone: ______________ 

Advisory Teacher Name: ________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

WHITE: Charter School Copy (Prior to Completion of Assignments) Do NOT initial on white copy.  
YELLOW: Charter School Copy (Upon Completion of Assignments with Attendance Initials and Samples)  
PINK: Parent copy  

*Assignment Work Records also available online as a Word.doc at https://www.greatvalleyacademy.com/pages/AWR.html 

Subjects   Days in Attendance 

ELA (English Language Arts) Math  May. 10 – June. 4 

Reading/Grammar/Spelling Lesson/Pages ______to ______ 10  

  11  

  12  

  13  

  14  

    

 Concepts Covered:  17  

  18  

 Science 19  

 Lesson/Pages ______to ______ 20  

  21  

    

  24  

  25   

  26  

Writing Social Studies/History 27  

Pre-Write > Draft > Final Lesson/Pages ______to ______ 28  

Narrative     

Expository/Informative   31 Holiday   

Opinion   1  

  2  

 P.E./Other Activities/Classes 3  

  4  

  Total Projected  
Days = 19   

  Total Days 
Absent   

Total Days 
Present             

  

  
   

 
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY    

Teacher Signature: ___________________________________________ 
 

 

 Attendance Days Earned 

Did You Remember To:  
Yellow Copy 

□ Initial attendance days indicating school work was completed for those days 
□ Correct all work & attach required work samples 

White Copy 
□ Write next month’s projection utilizing your student’s goals  
□ Paperclip ALL of these items together & bring in by above due date 

 


